ﬁﬂ NEW COIR'spa  MIG TORCH WATER COOLED ERGON BZ 401 SPRING PINS  MIG
CE 10

6 7 2 _10a

19

20
21 o 23 -
BZ 401 il|||I| ||||||| i : -ﬁ
TENSION| POWER AT 60% | Part No 'DESCRIPTION g
CESS I SOz Ml I 02ER.401.3 | TORCIA COMPLETA BZ 401 mt. 3 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 401 mt. 3
c 200 M- 950~ | 120 02ER401.4  TORCIA COMPLETA BZ 401 mt.4 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 401 mt. 4
400 A-350 A |02.ER401.5 | TORCIA COMPLETA BZ 401 mt. 5 - COMPLETE MIG TORCH BZ 401 mt.5
M8x30 STD . Part No DESCRIPTION 'mcn' [ msx3o Part No [ DESCRIPTION [PACK]
0201M83008 | Punta M8x30 80,8 - Contact tp M8x30.0 08 [ 100 | el 02.01.M83008AG Punia M8x30 08 - Contact tip MBx30.0 0,8 [ 100 |
1 02.01.M83009 | Punta M8x30 6 0.9 - Contact tp M8x30 0 0.9 10| 1 0201MB3009AG | Punta MEX30 809 - Contacttp MB:30 0 0.9 100
02.01M83010 | PuntaM8x3081,0 - Contact tip M8x30 81,0 100 02.01.M83010AG Pum M8x30 1, o L Contact tip M8x30 81,0 1005
@ 02.01.M83012 "I_’qn!_g_msxaum,z - Contact tip M8x30@12| lou w 02.01.M83012A.G Punta Msxaumz Contact tip M8x30 81,2 | 100'
|0201.MB3014 | Punta MEx30 1,4 - Contacttp ygmmg[ 100 0201.M83014AG | Punta M8x30 0 1 A - Contact tp M830 0 1.4 | 100 |
02.01.M83016 Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contacttip MBx30 81,6 | 100 _ | 02.01.M83016A6 | Punta M8x308 1,6 - Contacttp MG 16 | 100 |
020183020 | Punta MBx30 82,0 - Contactip M8G0 020 | 100 '
_ _ | 02.01.M83024 | Punta MBx30 B 24 - Contact tip M&x30 82,4 | 100 _
| M8x30 CUCRZR Part No I DESCRIPTION [Pack] M8X30 Part No DESCRIPTION [PAcK]
02.01.M83008H ]Puma M8x308 0,8 - Contact tp M8x300 0.3 100 | Alis) s 0201.MB3008N | Punta M8x30808 - Contact tip M8x30 00,8 | 100 |
; 02.01.M83009H Punta M8x30 8 0.9 - Contactip M5x30 0 09 | 100 4 0201.M8300N | Punta M8x30 80, - Contacttip M8x30 80,9 | 100
0201MB30TOH | PuntaM8x30/81,0 - Conacttip MBXG00 1,0 100 | 0201.M83010N | Punta M8x30.8 1,0 |- Contact tp M8x30 8 1,0 100 |
QoD | 0201 MB3012H Punta MBX30 81,2 - Contacttp MB30 0 1 2] 100 Y 0201MB3012N | Punta MBX30 B 1, 2 - Contactip MEx30012 100 |
[0201MB3014H | PuntaM8x308 1,4 - Contacttp MBX30 0 1.4 100 | |0201M83014N | Punta M8x300 1,6 |- Contacttp MBX30 0 1.4 | 100
[0201M83016H  Punta M&x30 816 - Contacttip MBX300 1.6 | 100 i |0201MB3016N | Punta MEx30 1 6~ Contacttip MBx30 0 1, 5 100
0201ME30200 | Punta MBX30.8.2,0 - Contactip MBG0 820 | 100 | ! ; e LT E
0201M83024H  Punia MBx30 824 - Conlact tip MBG0 02,4 | 100 FEiG T nescmpnun o
M8x30 Part No DESCRIPTION [PACK] gl i 0201 M83010T | Punta MBX30 81,0 - Contacttip M&x3001,0 | 100 |
o Aainiin 02.01M3008AL | Punta M8x3080,8 - Contacttip M8x30 80,8 | 100]. 1 CER® oo MB3012T | PuntaMBx3081.2 - Contacttp MB30 0 1,2 100 |
1 0201MB3009AL | Punta M8x30 80,9 - Contacttip M8x30 80,9 | 100 @ oueconnm | 0201.M83014T | PuntaM8x30 81,6 |- Contacttp M8X30 0 1.4 100 |
02.01M83010AL | PuntaM8x30 81,0 - Contactip M&x30 81,0 | 100 | e "0 ) 01 MB3016T | Punta MBX30 81,6 - Contact tp MBB0 0 1,6 | 100
02.01.M33012AL"' Punta M8x30 81,2 - Contacttip MB30 01,2 | 100 ' M8X30 CUCRZR ' [ '
qom 0201 ME3014AL | Punta MBX30 81,4 - Contactip MBA00 14 | 100 | TanguarHole | 0p.01.M830107H | Punta M8xa0 81,0 - Contacttp M&x30.0 1,0 | 100 |
| 02.01.M83016AL | Punta MBX3081,6 - Gontacttp M8x30 @ 1,6 'wu | GED | 020101z | Panta Mex308 1 2]+ Contattp MBXG0 0 12 100 |
02.01.M83020AL F_tEa_M_B:_&_ﬂBZI] - Contact tp Maﬁwzu' wu | x) sscomm 02.01.M83014TH |Funla !‘ﬂ p_u - Contact tip Mmum.a: 1un_j
02.01MB3024AL | Punta MBx30 B 2,8 - Contacttip M&x30 02,4 | 100 | 02.01M83016TH | PuntaM8x30 81,6 - Contacttip MB@0 81,6 | 100

FOR SPECIAL CONTACT TIPS LOOK AT PAGE 80

_ ITEM PartNo | DESCRIPTION | ORIGINAL REF.] PACK
o G’—j 102.02.501.16 | Uge_uu_@ﬂ:ga_'iia'niﬁ" i - Adjustable conical nozzie @ 16 mm. == [0 ]
FE— | 02.02.501.19 Ugello cilindrico @ 19 mm. - Adjustable cylmdncal nozzle @ 19 mm. 10
m 102.02.501.14 | Ugello conico @ 14 mm. - Adjustable conical nozzle @ 14 mm. ! [0 |
3 e | 02.02.501.B0 | Ugello a bottiglia @ 15 mm. - Adjustable tapered nozzle @ 15 mm. | 10
= .Q"\'T, = @ R ioz'u's 501 ] Diffusore yas sSTD e _-__Gas dlﬂuserStanda:d | i 50
e 02.05501.K | Ditfusore gas ceramica - Ceramic Gas diffuser 10
6_235_ 5_0_1ﬁ_-_]_ﬁ[ﬁusare gasnero ;_: e _-“_Gas diffuser black cong fe e [ 3 i 50 |
L 02 05. 501M | Diffusore gas special marrone - (Gas diffuser special brown | | 10
[4 [02.05501C | Supporto puntacorto L=25STD - Tipholdershort L=25§T0 | [ 50 |
| 02 05.501L Supporto punla Iungo I.- 29 - Tlp holder tong L=29 10
| e T
: 102.03.501V | Rondella isolante verde - Washer green ' [ 100
j&ﬂ (0203501 |Rondellaisolante - Washer = | 100 |
0205401 i l'-"_““?.__ sl s siibondiooeibe. oL el [ n— 1
F 9 @ggﬁ_ﬂi Impugnatura ergqngg_tca 916 mm. - Ergonomic Handle wlb screw @ 16 mm. '
| 02 08.ER.01 [ Vite er Impugnamra R ____-__Screw for ergonor_qm__p_andle S l
0 02.08. ER 02 Ghiera per impugnatura - Housing for handle
(0209ABZ | Pulsante interrutiorestd SR e
02.09. ER Pulsante interruttore lungo - Long trigger
8 | 02.0 R. 3 | Pulsanle interruttore lungo con 3 contati - Long trigger with smtch 3 comacts ; : B

NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with BINZEL" . The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BINZEL" parts, but are parts made fcmm) uy‘N‘EW COIR S.p. A
Reference to BINZEL® machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine BINZEL" parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



ITEM
10
10a
1
12
BEINITS
=
13
-4
g=m ()
rE=ImD

PartNo | DESCRIPTION [ |ORIGINAL REF. PACK |

02.144ERH | Supporto snodo [ - Joint
02.144.M.92 {Mnllnne anteriore . - Spring

'02_205613 | Pacco cavi completo mt. 3 - Cable assembly cpl. mt. 3 '
‘ 02.20501.4 | Pacco cavi completo A e« bl assembly cpl. mt. 4

I{]2 20.501.5 __-] _P_ar._co cavi'ct_llﬂ@e_to_mt 5 . iEre _ - Cable assembly cpl. mt. 5 A ;
102.24.501.3 Cavo porta corrente ritorno H20 mt.3 - Power cable mt.3 e
102.24501.4 | Cavo porta corrente ritorno H20 mt.4 - Powercablemt4 ==
02 24.501.5 | cavo puﬂa corrente ritorno H20 mt.5 ' - Power cable mt.5 l ‘
(0245M501 | Raccordomasshiocavope. - Maeftingforpc.
02 45.E501 Raccordo femmina cavo p.c. - Female fitting for p.c.

| VA.B501 . | Manicotto S

| VA. GP9.12.N Tuﬁa- pér cavo pnrla corrente H20 almt. - Hose for powéf cableH20 b}ér mt,
L 02.2_1_,5__(_)_1,3 Tuhu purta guaina splrale ml 3 = - Wire conduit mt.3 :

- Wire conduit mt.4
- Wire conduit mt.5

02.21.501.4 Tubo porta guaina spllale m

02 21.501.5 Tubo porta guaina spu_ale |_'nt

02 PG.501.A Raccordo porta guaina anteriore - Male fitting front wire conduit

02 PG.501.P | Raccordo porta gt guaina pusiérlore - Male fitting back wire conduit ; |
VA B20 | Manicotto - Sleeve T [ |
|VAPGSS | | Tubo porta guaina @ 5,5x8,5 al mt. __ - Hose for wire conduit 0 5,5x6,5. permt. |
' ' Tubetto mandata H20 blu @ 5x8 PVC al rnt - Water-in hose blue @ 5x8 PVC [
Y2690 1 | Tubetto mandala H20 trecciato blu @ 5x8 al mt : -Wété;-m hose blue @ 5x8 rubber over b brajded

| VA.GH.58.R ‘I'uheh‘o ritorno H20 rosso @ 5x8 PVC al mt. - Water-out hose red @ 5x8 PVC

| VA GH 5_8RR Tuhetto ritorno H20 trecl_:[ﬁn_rﬂs_si H_?E? al rnt - Water-out hose red @ 5x8 rubber over[hralded
‘u’A GH. 58.N Tnhello Gas nero @ 5x8 PVC al mt. - Gas hose black @ 5x8 PVG

| 02.30. 561_3 Fascella duppla tbettogas 887 - CIamp double 08,7 [
| 02 30.501.1 | Fascstta dnppla tubetto H20 @ -9_5- SERERT | - Glamp do_uHéTEi-ﬁ__ |
102305012 | | Fascetta doppia tubetto H20/attacco rapido 8105 - Clamp double 0105 | |
[02.35. 501 1 | a | Attacco rapidu maschio per tubetto H20B6 - Quick connector male @ 6 1 [
I(12 40.501 IJ 1nttact:u lanidu femmlnaapanﬁelluﬂ E S FET 'u_ui_cﬁoﬁhatﬁr female 0 B e =
|va.cvep | cavetto comandi bipolare al mt. [ - Control wire per ml
01_544M : Fastun interrutore ' - Faston for anatomic swrtch .' [
_VA.AQ_B;’_P Faslun maschio cilmd_n_c_o_ - Faston male
\MPR2§28_ i | Froca\ra in gnmm?_lala_lg _l!_25128 alml. - Outer cable cover 0 25x28 p{zr mt. l

(VAPR2831 _ Procavo in gom

il

elata § 28x31 almt. - Outer cable cover 0 28x31 _permt. |

02 04.501.N3 Gual_na guidalilp_@lla std 91,241 6 m}__S 2% e Steel liner std ﬁ 1 2 1_6 @__3
| 02.04.501. Nf}_ | Guaina guidafilo nuda_g!d #1,2-1,6 mt. 4 - Steel liner sld ﬂ 1,2-1,6 mt. 4 i I
(02.04.501.N5 | Guaina guidafilo nuda std 6 1,2-1,6 mt. 5 - Steel Imer sid 7] 1,2-1,6 mt. 5 %

S il —

02 04, 5I]1 NGB {Guaina guidafilo nuda 8i3,0 Illo 1,6-2,4 m.3 - Steel liner Bi 3 0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt 3 '

'02 04.501.NG4 | Guaina guidafilo nuda Bi 3,0 filo 1,6-2,4 mt.4 - Steel liner Di 3 0 filo 1,6-2, 4mt 4

|02.04.501.NG5 |suama guidafilo nuda 0i 3,0 ilo 1,624 mt.5 - Steel liner 03,0 filo 1,624 mt.5 |

[ 13. 3_0 08H | Corpo torcia post. SMF‘D spine mobili - Euro connectof H20 SAF@’ sprlng pms .

per mt 100 mt/

permt.| 100 mtl

per I"I'Il 100 lTIt.I
permt'mu mt/
per mt.| 100 mt.
| 100
| 100 |
| 100 |
. 50 1
[ 10]
| 100 |

[0 ]
.40.

[ 02, 04_55__ ~ Guaina uuulalll_oge_r_all_ummm mt. 4,5 _____:__'_u'\f_l__re_cg_rldun for Aluminium mt. 4,5
'020_4!\LT ___L{:apaeorda % e o - Nutfor wire condurtforAlummlum !_____]_
1 02.04.AL5 | Guaina guidafilo per alluminio mt. 5,5 - Wire conduit for Aluminium mt. o 5

2 m:ulrm T n.uﬁ- L°2 3001 [Moloneposteriore | - Cadleswpportsping | |

_ 02.30. 02 Mamcottu per molluns g . Cablg protector grummet

23 s Iaz 3005 o |Suatola mEri_o' """" ~ - Connectorcase s =
0230091 |Viteperscalolaposteriore - Scew 3 I
| o] e e = =

24 - — E2_é004 .___i...Gh“iem ._. - = = = __. = _ __'_Nu[ e e — ___[__I_._
102305015 Cumn torcia pustermrq_spmerle mubili - EURO connector H20 - SPRING PINS 5]
0230.06 | Dado . - Liner nut e
023008 |O-RNG N T | ea
'VA. AfiE!{F_’_ % lFastan femmina cilindrico o= __-  Faston 1emale TR | 3

27 .13 30.08.1 ‘Spinetta mobile - Spring pin e e



	052
	053

